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Women / 8 / Ch B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Lee461
West Valley

9.525 9.450 9.7009.600 38.275
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Jaudai Lopes434
Head Over Heels

9.325 9.550 9.2759.225 37.375
4 1 6 6 2 

2 

Izabella Trejo458
Twisters

9.600 9.125 9.1009.300 37.125
1 6T 5 10 3 

3 

Giana Locke426
Dream Xtreme

9.400 9.150 9.1509.400 37.100
3 5 4 8T 4 

4 

Nicole Zera462
West Valley

8.450 9.300 9.4009.700 36.850
11 3T 1 2 5 

5 

Ariana Young448
Peninsula

8.800 8.950 9.3259.475 36.550
8 11 3 4T 6 

6 

Haley Rice409
Byers Roseville

9.100 9.025 9.2009.125 36.450
5 9 7 7 7 

7 

Ava Scafani418
Cal-Star

8.950 9.300 9.0008.675 35.925
6 3T 13 11 8 

8 

Kristen Kuhn446
Peninsula

8.625 9.100 9.3258.800 35.850
10 8 9T 4T 9 

9 

Rachelle Zarate417
CYC

8.300 8.975 9.3758.800 35.450
12T 10 9T 3 10 

10 

Avery Costa455
Technique

8.750 8.900 8.4758.925 35.050
9 12 8 13 11 

11 

Kendra Mah421
Champion

8.125 8.725 9.1508.725 34.725
14 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Annika King415
CSC - Race

8.300 9.125 7.8258.750 34.000
12T 6T 11 15 13 

13 

Jaycee Mahlum423
Clovis

8.925 7.650 8.5507.800 32.925
7 14 14 12 14 

14 

Emily Rakestraw438
High Definition

0.000 0.000 8.0500.000 8.050
15 15 15 14 15 

15 
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